:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8349510

Feb 04, 2024 - 03:47 (UTC)

In epoch 260,922 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 585938 - 0.017559497 ETH®
40.22 USD

2 585939 - 0.017392634 ETH®
39.84 USD

3 585940 - 0.017748909 ETH&®
40.65 USD

4 585941 - 0.017726347 ETH®
40.60 USD

S 585942 - 0.017748347 ETH®
40.65 USD

6 585943 - 0.017658253 ETH®
40.45 USD

7 585945 - 0.017490468 ETH®
40.06 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8349510
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/260922
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/585938
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/585939
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/585940
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/585941
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/585942
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/585943
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/585945

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

5985946

585947

585949

585951

585952

585954

585955

585956

Validator Id

557343

Amount

- 0.017349277
39.74 USD

- 0.017381639
39.81 USD

- 0.017715502
40.58 USD

- 0.016736752
38.34 USD

- 0.017615866
40.35 USD

- 0.017432192
39.93 USD

- 0.017395355
39.84 USD

- 0.017611217
40.34 USD

- 0.017761532
40.68 USD

Amount

+ 0.042801251
98.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/585946
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/585947
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/585949
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/585950
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/585951
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/585952
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/585954
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/585955
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/585956
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/557343

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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